
21st ANIMAL Upper Gauley Race - 2013
Overall Results

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

Mark Hamilton 28 K-1 Composite 0:53:23 12:00:00 12:53:23

Geoff Calhoun 100 K-1 Plastic 0:54:36 12:00:00 12:54:36

Chris Hipgrave 40 K-1 Plastic 0:54:42 12:00:00 12:54:42

Jason Beakes 80 K-1 Plastic 0:54:48 12:00:00 12:54:48

Sam Stewart 15 K-1 Plastic 0:54:57 12:00:00 12:54:57

Robert Waldron 14 K-1 Plastic 0:55:31 12:00:00 12:55:31

Pablo McLandless 92 K-1 Plastic 0:56:40 12:00:00 12:56:40

David Levitt 96 K-1 Plastic 0:56:40 12:00:00 12:56:40

Terry Smith 43 K-1 Plastic 0:56:47 12:00:00 12:56:47

Caleb Adams 44 K-1 Plastic 0:56:50 12:00:00 12:56:50

Mike Patterson 91 K-1 Plastic 0:56:56 12:00:00 12:56:56

Adriene Levknecht 47 K-1W Plastic 0:56:59 12:00:00 12:56:59

Luke Hopkins 93 K-1 Plastic 0:57:40 12:00:00 12:57:40

Katrina Van Wijk 101 K-1W Plastic 0:57:44 12:00:00 12:57:44

Steve Kauffman 30 K-1 Plastic 0:58:11 12:00:00 12:58:11

Cory Hall 26 K-1 Plastic 0:58:35 12:00:00 12:58:35

Todd Craft 29 K-1 Composite 0:59:11 12:00:00 12:59:11

Tom McEwan 98 K-1 Plastic 0:59:42 12:00:00 12:59:42

Nori Onishi 90 K-1 Plastic 1:00:56 12:00:00 13:00:56

Sam Jordan 42 K-1 Plastic 1:00:57 12:00:00 13:00:57

Sam Ovett 34 K-1 Plastic 1:01:07 12:00:00 13:01:07

Michael Reber 52 K-1 Plastic 1:01:35 12:00:00 13:01:35

Christopher Besenotto 84 K-1 Plastic 1:01:57 12:00:00 13:01:57

Barney Bonito 103 K-1 Playboat 1:01:58 12:00:00 13:01:58

Hank Wilkinson 102 K-1 Playboat 1:02:04 12:00:00 13:02:04

Richard Perkins, Jr 88 K-1 Playboat 1:03:44 12:00:00 13:03:44

Keith Sprinkle 97 K-1 Plastic 1:04:17 12:00:00 13:04:17

Kick Ass 65 R-6 Mixed 1:04:24 12:02:00 13:06:24

Team Peter Wawa Whitewater 61 R-6 Men 1:04:38 12:02:00 13:06:38

Brent Cooper 99 K-1 Plastic 1:05:24 12:00:00 13:05:24

Hack the Bone 66 R-6 Men 1:06:07 12:02:00 13:08:07

Cast of Clowns 64 R-6 Men 1:07:40 12:02:00 13:09:40

Red Lady 67 R-6 Women 1:09:16 12:04:00 13:13:16

Erin Board 57 K-1W Plastic 1:10:19 12:00:00 13:10:19

Wet Dream 63 R-6 Women 1:13:04 12:04:00 13:17:04

We Stopped to Surf 69 R-6 Women 1:15:32 12:04:00 13:19:32

Josh Register 22 K-1 Plastic 1:18:11 12:00:00 13:18:11

Chris Clark 24 K-1 Plastic 1:18:31 12:00:00 13:18:31

Brad Atkins 74 R-1 1:20:52 12:06:00 13:26:52

Wasatch Soakers 71 R-2 1:22:06 12:06:00 13:28:06

Logan Backrath 59 K-1 Plastic 1:22:26 12:00:00 13:22:26

Lu Urwin 81 K-1W Plastic 1:22:35 12:00:00 13:22:35

Wing and a Prayer 72 R-2 1:24:47 12:06:00 13:30:47

Mike Schmieg 76 R-1 1:27:42 12:06:00 13:33:42

Phillip Groseclose 75 R-1 1:31:11 12:06:00 13:37:11

Adam (Moose) Robbins 70 R-1 1:31:37 12:06:00 13:37:37

Dennis Huntley/Millard Blakey 62 R-2 1:32:09 12:06:00 13:38:09

Paddle Me Happy 68 R-6 Women 1:33:52 12:04:00 13:37:52



21st ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2013
Results by Class

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

K-1 Long Composite/Glass

Mark Hamilton 28 K-1 Composite 0:53:23 12:00:00 12:53:23

Todd Craft 29 K-1 Composite 0:59:11 12:00:00 12:59:11

K-1 Long Plastic

Geoff Calhoun 100 K-1 Plastic 0:54:36 12:00:00 12:54:36

Chris Hipgrave 40 K-1 Plastic 0:54:42 12:00:00 12:54:42

Jason Beakes 80 K-1 Plastic 0:54:48 12:00:00 12:54:48

Sam Stewart 15 K-1 Plastic 0:54:57 12:00:00 12:54:57

Robert Waldron 14 K-1 Plastic 0:55:31 12:00:00 12:55:31

Pablo McLandless 92 K-1 Plastic 0:56:40 12:00:00 12:56:40

David Levitt 96 K-1 Plastic 0:56:40 12:00:00 12:56:40

Terry Smith 43 K-1 Plastic 0:56:47 12:00:00 12:56:47

Caleb Adams 44 K-1 Plastic 0:56:50 12:00:00 12:56:50

Mike Patterson 91 K-1 Plastic 0:56:56 12:00:00 12:56:56

Luke Hopkins 93 K-1 Plastic 0:57:40 12:00:00 12:57:40

Steve Kauffman 30 K-1 Plastic 0:58:11 12:00:00 12:58:11

Cory Hall 26 K-1 Plastic 0:58:35 12:00:00 12:58:35

Tom McEwan 98 K-1 Plastic 0:59:42 12:00:00 12:59:42

Nori Onishi 90 K-1 Plastic 1:00:56 12:00:00 13:00:56

Sam Jordan 42 K-1 Plastic 1:00:57 12:00:00 13:00:57

Sam Ovett 34 K-1 Plastic 1:01:07 12:00:00 13:01:07

Michael Reber 52 K-1 Plastic 1:01:35 12:00:00 13:01:35

Christopher Besenotto 84 K-1 Plastic 1:01:57 12:00:00 13:01:57

Keith Sprinkle 97 K-1 Plastic 1:04:17 12:00:00 13:04:17

Brent Cooper 99 K-1 Plastic 1:05:24 12:00:00 13:05:24

Josh Register 22 K-1 Plastic 1:18:11 12:00:00 13:18:11

Chris Clark 24 K-1 Plastic 1:18:31 12:00:00 13:18:31

Logan Backrath 59 K-1 Plastic 1:22:26 12:00:00 13:22:26

K-1W Long Plastic

Adriene Levknecht 47 K-1W Plastic 0:56:59 12:00:00 12:56:59

Katrina Van Wijk 101 K-1W Plastic 0:57:44 12:00:00 12:57:44

Erin Board 57 K-1W Plastic 1:10:19 12:00:00 13:10:19

Lu Urwin 81 K-1W Plastic 1:22:35 12:00:00 13:22:35

K-1 Playboat

Barney Bonito 103 K-1 Playboat 1:01:58 12:00:00 13:01:58

Hank Wilkinson 102 K-1 Playboat 1:02:04 12:00:00 13:02:04

Richard Perkins, Jr 88 K-1 Playboat 1:03:44 12:00:00 13:03:44
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21st ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2013
Results by Class

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

R-6 Men

Kick Ass 65 R-6 Mixed 1:04:24 12:02:00 13:06:24

Team Peter Wawa Whitewater 61 R-6 Men 1:04:38 12:02:00 13:06:38

Hack the Bone 66 R-6 Men 1:06:07 12:02:00 13:08:07

Cast of Clowns 64 R-6 Men 1:07:40 12:02:00 13:09:40

R-6 Women

Red Lady 67 R-6 Women 1:09:16 12:04:00 13:13:16

Wet Dream 63 R-6 Women 1:13:04 12:04:00 13:17:04

We Stopped to Surf 69 R-6 Women 1:15:32 12:04:00 13:19:32

Paddle Me Happy 68 R-6 Women 1:33:52 12:04:00 13:37:52

R-1

Brad Atkins 74 R-1 1:20:52 12:06:00 13:26:52

Mike Schmieg 76 R-1 1:27:42 12:06:00 13:33:42

Phillip Groseclose 75 R-1 1:31:11 12:06:00 13:37:11

Adam (Moose) Robbins 70 R-1 1:31:37 12:06:00 13:37:37

R-2

Wasatch Soakers 71 R-2 1:22:06 12:06:00 13:28:06

Wing and a Prayer 72 R-2 1:24:47 12:06:00 13:30:47

Dennis Huntley/Millard Blakey 62 R-2 1:32:09 12:06:00 13:38:09
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